AAU 17U BOY'S BASKETBALL SUPER SHOWCASE
Registration Times
July 23 2009 -Thursday
ALL Coaches must attend NO PLAYERS needed at Registration

Teams will need to have their Birth Certificates with them during Tournament Play
Team Representatives need to come to registration to pick up their event passes and NCAA Bench I.D Credentials

NO PRACTICE GIVEN AT THIS EVENT

Team Registration Time Location

1 Florida Elite 5:00PM AAU National Headquarters

2 Kids First 5:00PM AAU National Headquarters

3 Boston Warriors - Grassa 5:00PM AAU National Headquarters

4 Gulfcoast Rams 5:05PM AAU National Headquarters

5 Youth Interlock 5:05PM AAU National Headquarters

6 Coastal Crew Rebels 5:05PM AAU National Headquarters

7 Virginia Storm Blue 5:10PM AAU National Headquarters

8 Shining Stars - McFarland 5:10PM AAU National Headquarters

9 Birmingham Ice 5:10PM AAU National Headquarters
10 IL Wolverines 5:15PM AAU National Headquarters
11 Tampa Renegades 5:15PM AAU National Headquarters
12 Roadrunners 5:15PM AAU National Headquarters
13 NC Gaters 5:20PM AAU National Headquarters
14 NJ Blazers 5:20PM AAU National Headquarters
15 Kentucy Gators 5:20PM AAU National Headquarters
16 Team Tampa 5:25PM AAU National Headquarters
17 Rising Stars Yellow 5:25PM AAU National Headquarters
18 Memphis Stallions 5:25PM AAU National Headquarters
19 South Jersey Rising Stars 5:30PM AAU National Headquarters
20 Carolina Flight 5:30PM AAU National Headquarters
21 Gods Glory 5:30PM AAU National Headquarters
22 Team lllinois 5:35PM AAU National Headquarters
23 Ocala Hoopsters 5:35PM AAU National Headquarters
24 Team NJABC 5:35PM AAU National Headquarters
25 Florida Assault 5:40PM AAU National Headquarters
26 Peoria Irish 5:40PM AAU National Headquarters
27 Georgia Stars Black 5:40PM AAU National Headquarters
28 New Jersey Bulls 5:45PM AAU National Headquarters
29 Louisiana Stars 5:45PM AAU National Headquarters
30 Michigan Mavericks 5:45PM AAU National Headquarters
31 Expressions Elite 2011 5:50PM AAU National Headquarters
32 Brandon Bolts 5:50PM AAU National Headquarters
33 Charlotte Storm - Gold 5:50PM AAU National Headquarters
34 Rhode Island Breakers 6:00PM AAU National Headquarters
35 Petersburg Elite 6:00PM AAU National Headquarters
36 Team Impact Hoops 6:00PM AAU National Headquarters
37 Team Power Williams 6:05PM AAU National Headquarters
38 Chicago Demons 6:05PM AAU National Headquarters
39 Ocala Wildcats 6:05PM AAU National Headquarters
40 Gulfcoast Stars 6:10PM AAU National Headquarters
41 Team Speights 6:10PM AAU National Headquarters
42 CMAC Hawks 6:10PM AAU National Headquarters
43 North Carolina Team Diciples 6:15PM AAU National Headquarters
44 Team lllinois Heat 6:15PM AAU National Headquarters
45 Metro Boston 6:15PM AAU National Headquarters
46 South FL Elite 6:20PM AAU National Headquarters

47 Aim High 6:20PM AAU National Headquarters



48 lllinois Titans
49 Nike Team FL Blue
50 lllinois Kings
51 Raleigh Elite
52 Ohio swarm Orange
53 Baylor Basketball
54 Leigh Valley Thunder
55 Caloosahatchee Elite
56 Shining Stars White
57 MBR
58 Team Breakdown - NW
59 Team Phoenix Elite
60 Crossover Athletics
61 Georgia Hawks Blue
62 Team IL Hawks
63 Keystone Blazers
64 Team Florida
65 All Ohio Force
66 Tennessee Tigers
67 Suffolk Blazers
68 Wave Basketball Club
69 SWFL Select
70 Old Gold Dream Team
71 Coast 2 Coast
72 The Flame
73 Cuttino Mobley Team Pride
74 Birmingham Bearcats
75 Carolina Raptors
76 W.M.S. Ballers
77 Gold Coast
78 Shining Star - Blue
79 Charlotte Nets
80 RBS All Stars
81 Detroit Fire
82 Connecticut Elite
83 NC Gaters East
84 Team Jesus Defenders
85 Basketball Stars of America
86 Virginia Storm Blue
87 St. Louis Eagles 16's
88 Georgia Hawks Red
89 Connecticut Basketball Club
90 Team Nashville
91 Stingers
92 Marietta Heat
93 Cincinnati Royals
94 Team New Jersey Elite
95 Atlanta Select Red
96 Team Pride
97 Boston Warriors - Papas
98 Shining Stars - Bundy
99 Lake Norman Wizards
100 lllinois Velocity Red
101 Team United
102 MBA Elite 17U
103 NJ Shoreshots Select
104 One Church
105 Central Jersey Hawks
106 Jacksonville Pistons
107 Shining Stars Black
108 R.A.LD.E.R.S.
109 Georgia Stars (White)

6:20PM
6:25PM
6:25PM
6:25PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:35PM
6:35PM
6:35PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
6:45PM
6:45PM
6:45PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
7:05PM
7:05PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:10PM
7:10PM
7:10PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:25PM
7:25PM
7:25PM
7:25PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:35PM
7:35PM
7:35PM
7:35PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
7:50PM
7:50PM
7:50PM

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



110 Jersey shore Warriors
111 MBA Select

112 Delray Eagles Elite

113 Experessions Elite

114 Team Phoenix select Brown
115 Missouri Heat

116 Defenders Basketball Club
117 Tennessee Edge

118 Long Island Kings

119 Orange Crush

120 Georgia Jaguars

121 Team Loyalty Derek Anderson
122 Tulsa Bulldogs

123 Brookwood Elite

124 Charleston Heat

125 Atlanta All Stars

126 Ohio Gators

127 First Team

128 BRYC Tarheels

129 Long Island Lighting Dingle
130 Rising Stars Blue

131 Columbia Hoyas

132 Kendall Madison Playaz
133 Team Final

134 Hoop Planet

135 Rising Stars

136 Alabama Lasers

137 New York Gauchos

138 Squires Richmond

139 Arkansas Wings

140 B.A.B.C

141 CP3 All-Stars

142 Each (1) Teach (1) Elite
143 Louisiana Select

144 Tennessee Travelers
145 lllinois Warriors

146 Georgia Blazers

147 Alabama Challenge
148 Houston Hoops

149 Westchester Hawks
150 Charlotte Royals

151 St. Louis Eagles

152 Albany City Rocks

153 Team Takeover

154 Jax Lee Bulls

155 SC Ravens

156 Baltimore Elite

157 Metro Hawks

158 Georgia Stars

159 Team Breakdown

160 Shady Grove Gators

7:50PM
7:55PM
7:55PM
7:55PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:05PM
8:05PM
8:05PM
8:05PM
8:10PM
8:10PM
8:10PM
8:10PM
8:15PM
8:15PM
8:15PM
8:15PM
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:25PM
8:25PM
8:25PM
8:25PM
8:30PM
8:30PM
8:30PM
8:35PM
8:35PM
8:35PM
8:40PM
8:40PM
8:40PM
8:45PM
8:45PM
8:45PM
8:50PM
8:50PM
8:50PM
8:55PM
8:55PM
8:55PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



	Sheet1

