AAU 17U BOY'S BASKETBALL SUPER SHOWCASE

Registration Times

July 23 2009 -Thursday

ALL Coaches must attend NO PLAYERS needed at Registration

Teams will need to have their Birth Certificates with them during Tournament Play Team Representatives need to come to registration to pick up their event passes and NCAA Bench I.D Credentials

NO PRACTICE GIVEN AT THIS EVENT

	Team	Registration Time	Location
1	Florida Elite	5:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Kids First	5:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Boston Warriors - Grassa	5:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
4	Gulfcoast Rams	5:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Youth Interlock	5:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Coastal Crew Rebels	5:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
7	Virginia Storm Blue	5:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Shining Stars - McFarland	5:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Birmingham Ice	5:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
	IL Wolverines	5:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Tampa Renegades	5:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Roadrunners	5:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
13	NC Gaters	5:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
14	NJ Blazers	5:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
15	Kentucy Gators	5:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Team Tampa	5:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Rising Stars Yellow	5:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Memphis Stallions	5:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
19	South Jersey Rising Stars	5:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
	Carolina Flight	5:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
21	Gods Glory	5:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
22	Team Illinois	5:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
23	Ocala Hoopsters	5:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
24	Team NJABC	5:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
25	Florida Assault	5:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
26	Peoria Irish	5:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
27	Georgia Stars Black	5:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
28	New Jersey Bulls	5:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
29	Louisiana Stars	5:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
30	Michigan Mavericks	5:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
31	Expressions Elite 2011	5:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
32	Brandon Bolts	5:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
33	Charlotte Storm - Gold	5:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
34	Rhode Island Breakers	6:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
35	Petersburg Elite	6:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
36	Team Impact Hoops	6:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
37	Team Power Williams	6:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
38	Chicago Demons	6:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
39	Ocala Wildcats	6:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
40	Gulfcoast Stars	6:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
41	Team Speights	6:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
42	CMAC Hawks	6:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
43	North Carolina Team Diciples	6:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
44	Team Illinois Heat	6:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
45	Metro Boston	6:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
46	South FL Elite	6:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
47	Aim High	6:20PM	AAU National Headquarters

	0.00004	
48 Illinois Titans	6:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
49 Nike Team FL Blue	6:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
50 Illinois Kings	6:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
51 Raleigh Elite	6:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
52 Ohio swarm Orange	6:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
53 Baylor Basketball	6:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
54 Leigh Valley Thunder	6:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
55 Caloosahatchee Elite	6:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
56 Shining Stars White	6:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
57 MBR	6:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
58 Team Breakdown - NW	6:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
59 Team Phoenix Elite	6:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
60 Crossover Athletics	6:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
61 Georgia Hawks Blue	6:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
62 Team IL Hawks	6:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
63 Keystone Blazers	6:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
64 Team Florida	6:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
65 All Ohio Force	6:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
66 Tennessee Tigers	6:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
67 Suffolk Blazers		•
	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
68 Wave Basketball Club	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
69 SWFL Select	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
70 Old Gold Dream Team	7:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
71 Coast 2 Coast	7:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
72 The Flame	7:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
73 Cuttino Mobley Team Pride	7:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
74 Birmingham Bearcats	7:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
75 Carolina Raptors	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
76 W.M.S. Ballers	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
77 Gold Coast	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
78 Shining Star - Blue	7:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
79 Charlotte Nets	7:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
80 RBS All Stars	7:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
81 Detroit Fire	7:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
82 Connecticut Elite	7:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
83 NC Gaters East	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
84 Team Jesus Defenders	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
85 Basketball Stars of America	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
86 Virginia Storm Blue	7:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
87 St. Louis Eagles 16's	7:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
88 Georgia Hawks Red	7:25PM	•
		AAU National Headquarters
89 Connecticut Basketball Club	7:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
90 Team Nashville	7:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
91 Stingers	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
92 Marietta Heat	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
93 Cincinnati Royals	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
94 Team New Jersey Elite	7:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
95 Atlanta Select Red	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
96 Team Pride	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
97 Boston Warriors - Papas	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
98 Shining Stars - Bundy	7:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
99 Lake Norman Wizards	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
100 Illinois Velocity Red	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
101 Team United	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
102 MBA Elite 17U	7:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
103 NJ Shoreshots Select	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
104 One Church	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
105 Central Jersey Hawks	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
106 Jacksonville Pistons	7:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
107 Shining Stars Black	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
108 R.A.I.D.E.R.S.	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
109 Georgia Stars (White)	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
	7.30F W	AND Mational Heauquarters

110 Jersey shore Warriors	7:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
111 MBA Select	7:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
112 Delray Eagles Elite	7:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
113 Experessions Elite	7:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
114 Team Phoenix select Brown	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
115 Missouri Heat	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
116 Defenders Basketball Club	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
117 Tennessee Edge	8:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
118 Long Island Kings	8:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
119 Orange Crush	8:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
120 Georgia Jaguars	8:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
121 Team Loyalty Derek Anderson	8:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
122 Tulsa Bulldogs	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
123 Brookwood Elite	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
124 Charleston Heat	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
125 Atlanta All Stars	8:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
126 Ohio Gators	8:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
127 First Team	8:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
128 BRYC Tarheels	8:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
129 Long Island Lighting Dingle	8:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
130 Rising Stars Blue	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
131 Columbia Hoyas	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
132 Kendall Madison Playaz	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
133 Team Final	8:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
134 Hoop Planet	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
135 Rising Stars	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
136 Alabama Lasers	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
137 New York Gauchos	8:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
138 Squires Richmond	8:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
139 Arkansas Wings	8:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
140 B.A.B.C	8:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
141 CP3 All-Stars	8:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
142 Each (1) Teach (1) Elite	8:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
143 Louisiana Select	8:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
144 Tennessee Travelers	8:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
145 Illinois Warriors	8:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
146 Georgia Blazers	8:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
147 Alabama Challenge	8:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
148 Houston Hoops	8:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
149 Westchester Hawks	8:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
150 Charlotte Royals	8:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
151 St. Louis Eagles	8:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
152 Albany City Rocks	8:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
153 Team Takeover	8:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
154 Jax Lee Bulls	8:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
155 SC Ravens	8:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
156 Baltimore Elite	9:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
157 Metro Hawks	9:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
158 Georgia Stars	9:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
159 Team Breakdown	9:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
160 Shady Grove Gators	9:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
chady crove catelo	5.001 W	